
INVOICE ACCOUNT
CK NUMBERCK DATE VENDOR AMOUNT DESCRIPTIONNUMBER

1264 ######## JORDAN LEIGH ALDERETE65 Plant for P. Escobedo865 E 38 6399 07 109 0 99 0 00
1265 ######## JORDAN LEIGH ALDERETE80 Benevolence flowers for D. Miller & D. Stone865 E 38 6399 07 110 0 99 0 00

50 Benevolence flowers for D. Miller & D. Stone865 E 38 6399 07 110 0 99 0 00
1291 ######## TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY - SAN MARCOS500 Scholarship for Sebastian Sosa Student ID # A05422212810 Q 00 3800 79 996 0 00 0 00
1946 11/5/2025 AT'L DO FARMS 620 1st Grade to At'L Do Farms November 6th, 2025461 E 37 6399 09 109 0 99 0 00
1947 11/5/2025 SNYDER ISD FOOD SERVICE262.5 October 2025 Press Box Meals- Football Stadium461 E 37 6399 13 997 0 99 0 00

262.5 October 2025 Press Box Meals- Football Stadium461 E 37 6399 13 997 0 99 0 00
262.5 October 2025 Press Box Meals- Football Stadium461 E 37 6399 13 997 0 99 0 00

1948 ######## SNYDER ISD FOOD SERVICE927 Retired Teachers Luncheon- November 3, 2025461 E 37 6399 13 997 0 99 0 00
977.5 Breakfast for Professional Development Day for Core Teachers461 E 37 6399 13 997 0 99 0 00

1949 ######## SNYDER ISD FOOD SERVICE17,457.10 October Concessions461 E 37 6399 19 997 0 99 0 00
1950 ######## WALSWORTH PUBLISHING COMPANY INC829.6 Walsworth 2026 SJHS Yearbooks -Walsworth-Job Number 6-02771-0461 E 37 6399 21 043 0 99 0 00

133701 ######## ASSN OF TEXAS PROF EDUCATORS639.79 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
133702 ######## TCTA   (ACCOUNTING DEPT)1,021.73 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
133703 ######## STANDARD CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE887.63 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
133704 ######## ASSN OF TEXAS PROF EDUCATORS639.79 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
133705 ######## TCTA   (ACCOUNTING DEPT)1,021.73 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
133706 ######## STANDARD CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE887.63 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
147986 11/4/2025 ABILENE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT600 Jaqueline DelBosque / Nov 7-8, 2025 / Varsity Golf / Abilene199 E 36 6499 75 001 0 91 0 45
147987 11/4/2025 ABILENE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT163.91 Beto Jaimes - 11/5/25 - UIL Congressional Region Meet - Abilene199 E 36 6499 70 001 0 99 0 30
147988 11/4/2025 JAIMES, ADALBERTO264 Beto Jaimes - 11/5/25 - UIL Congressional Region Meet - Abilene199 E 36 6412 70 001 0 99 0 30
147989 11/4/2025 TEXAS EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSOCIATION INC350 Corey Knipe - 10/1/25 - 10/4/25 - TX Ed Theater Assoc.199 E 13 6499 00 001 0 99 0 30

Convention - Arlington
147990 11/7/2025 AIRESPRING, INC.1,068.06 Communication Services 10/01/2025 to 10/31/2025 - Acct #1394563,199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90

1394566, 1395943 - Invoice #202105438, 202105439, &  202105440
- Date 11-01-2025

147991 11/7/2025 EWELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, INC450 Darryn Perryman - 10/22/25 - Welding Build-Off - Coahoma199 E 36 6499 50 001 0 22 0 30
200 Darryn Perryman - 10/16/25 - Welding Build-Off - Slaton199 E 36 6499 50 001 0 22 0 30

147992 11/7/2025 FEDERAL EXPRESS35.13 Shipment of package to TEA Performance Reporting Dept.199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 15
147993 11/7/2025 RED WOLF DIGITAL MEDIA LLC995 AV Productions - Adobe Curriculum199 E 11 6499 78 001 0 22 0 30
147999 11/7/2025 RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 09541,952.01 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

11,402.93 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
8,056.07 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
1,760.78 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
3,625.35 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

478.66 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
791.41 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
339.03 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
295.05 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

147999 11/7/2025 RELIANT ENERGY DEPT 0954454.73 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
543.3 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

271.59 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
16.32 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

1,202.84 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
259.37 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
306.68 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
193.38 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
158.28 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

423.4 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
12.53 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90



15.08 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
8.58 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

209.76 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
17.97 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

8,059.11 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
6.88 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

215.61 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
34.69 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
11.02 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
22.49 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
17.48 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
11.02 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

189.06 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
308.16 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
135.84 RELIANT ENERGY CHARGES BILLING DATE 10-22-2025199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90

148000 11/7/2025 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY0 CRIMINAL HISTORY CHECK SERVICES199 E 53 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15
1 CRIMINAL HISTORY CHECK SERVICES199 E 53 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15
4 CRIMINAL HISTORY CHECK SERVICES199 E 53 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15

148001 11/7/2025 WEST TEXAS HOME & GARDEN107.88 Wood Shop - Wood, Glue, Brushes, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
270.36 Wood Shop - Wood, Glue, Brushes, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
107.94 Wood Shop - Wood, Glue, Brushes, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

48.54 Wood Shop - Wood, Glue, Brushes, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
22.49 Wood Shop - Wood, Glue, Brushes, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
134.7 Wood Shop - Wood, Glue, Brushes, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
43.14 Wood Shop - Wood, Glue, Brushes, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
17.98 Wood Shop - Wood, Glue, Brushes, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
32.28 Wood Shop - Wood, Glue, Brushes, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

148002 11/7/2025 ALEXANDER, MICKEY1,545.96 2025 Election Worker- November 4, 2025 Election for Snyder ISD199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 0 10
Bond- Kent County Early Voting Clerk

148003 11/7/2025 AMARILLO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT222 Beto Jaimes - 11/14/25 - 11/15/25 - Speech and Debate Tournament199 E 36 6499 35 001 0 99 0 30
#NAME?

148004 11/7/2025 BENNINGFIELD, DELANE145.8 2025 Election Worker- November 4, 2025 Election for Snyder ISD199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 0 10
Bond- Kent County Election day worker

148005 11/7/2025 JAIMES, ADALBERTO200 Beto Jaimes - 11/14/25 - 11/15/25 - Speech and Debate Tournament199 E 36 6412 35 001 0 99 0 30
#NAME?

148006 11/7/2025 PERRYMAN, DARRYN200 Darryn Perryman - 11/11/25 - Welding Build-Off - Hamlin199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 0 15
148007 11/7/2025 PERRYMAN, DARRYN60 Darryn Perryman - 11/14/25 - Welding Build-Off - TSTC Sweetwater199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 0 15
148008 11/7/2025 PERRYMAN, DARRYN60 Darryn Perryman - 11/19/25 - Welding Build-Off - Hamlin199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 0 15
148009 ######## ANDREWS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT400 Ashley Connell / Nov 20-22, 2025 / 7th & 8th Girls B-team Bball199 E 36 6412 73 043 0 91 0 45

Tournament / Andrews
148010 ######## ARNOLD, CASEY 50 Choir - Piano Accompanist199 E 36 6219 05 001 0 99 0 30

50 Choir - Piano Accompanist199 E 36 6219 05 001 0 99 0 30
75 Choir - Piano Accompanist199 E 36 6219 05 001 0 99 0 30

148011 ######## CHARACTERSTRONG LLC3,998.00 Elementary Tier 1 and Tier 2 Social, Emotional, and Character199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 15
Development Curriculum

3,998.00 Elementary Tier 1 and Tier 2 Social, Emotional, and Character199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 15
Development Curriculum

148012 ######## FEATHER & NEST LLC263.2 MAINTENANCE - COURT SIGNS - TENNIS COURTS199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
148013 ######## FEDERAL EXPRESS36.31 Shipment of from TEA payments held199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 15
148014 ######## HAWLEY ISD 250 Christy Gonzales / Hawley ISD Invoice for Volleyball Playoffs on199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45

30-Oct
148015 ######## SCIENCE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS396 Scott Clark - 11/12/25 - 11/15/25 - CAST - STAT - Dallas199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30



148016 ######## SLATON ISD 350 Alex Tramell / Nov 20-22, 2025 / Girls Bball Tournament / Slaton199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45
148017 ######## SLATON ISD 200 Kassadie Sanders / Nov 20-22, 2025 / 7th & 8th Girls A-team199 E 36 6412 73 043 0 91 0 45

Basketball Tournament / Slaton
148018 ######## SNYDER HIGH SCHOOL0 MAINTENANCE - HIGH SCHOOL/ STADIUM CLEAN UP - GIRLS SOCCER199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

ACTIVITY FUND
300 MAINTENANCE - HIGH SCHOOL/ STADIUM CLEAN UP - GIRLS SOCCER199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

ACTIVITY FUND
300 MAINTENANCE - HIGH SCHOOL/ STADIUM CLEAN UP - GIRLS SOCCER199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

ACTIVITY FUND
400 MAINTENANCE - HIGH SCHOOL/ STADIUM CLEAN UP - GIRLS SOCCER199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

ACTIVITY FUND
148019 ######## SNYDER HIGH SCHOOL0 MAINTENANCE - HIGH SCHOOL/ GYM CLEAN UP - DECA ACTIVITY FUND199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

25 MAINTENANCE - HIGH SCHOOL/ GYM CLEAN UP - DECA ACTIVITY FUND199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
35 MAINTENANCE - HIGH SCHOOL/ GYM CLEAN UP - DECA ACTIVITY FUND199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
50 MAINTENANCE - HIGH SCHOOL/ GYM CLEAN UP - DECA ACTIVITY FUND199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

148019 ######## SNYDER HIGH SCHOOL50 MAINTENANCE - HIGH SCHOOL/ GYM CLEAN UP - DECA ACTIVITY FUND199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
148020 ######## SNYDER ISD FOOD SERVICE190 Meal for November Regular Board Meeting199 E 41 6419 00 702 0 99 0 10
148021 ######## SNYDER ISD GREENHOUSE612 Art - Pumpkins199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
148022 ######## TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS, INC350 2026 TASB Legal Assistance Fund 2026 Participation ADA 1600-5000199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 0 10

5,825.61 2026 TASB Membership fee; School District199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 0 10
100 TASB Local District Update- Base Version Policy Changes199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10

148023 ######## TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL WOMAN'S POWERLIFTING ASSOC.100 Caden Bailey / THSWPA Membership for Feb 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2027199 E 36 6499 74 001 0 91 0 45
148024 ######## TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION75 Caden Bailey / THSPA Membership for Feb 1, 2026 - Jan 31, 2027199 E 36 6499 74 001 0 91 0 45
148032 ######## COMDATA NETWORK INC27.59 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/CAR 8 - JERMEY AGUIRRE  -REGION 11199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

TRAINING - FT. WORTH, TX - OCTOBER 01, 2025 THRU OCTOBER 03,2025
22.04 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/CAR 8 - JERMEY AGUIRRE  -REGION 11199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

TRAINING - FT. WORTH, TX - OCTOBER 01, 2025 THRU OCTOBER 03,2025
72.85 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 10 - ADALBERTO JAIMES  - TSCA199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

CONFERENCE - ALLEN, TX - OCTOBER 02, 2025 THRU OCTOBER 04,2025
67.03 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 11 -COREY KNIPE  - TXETA THEATERFEST199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

CONFERENCE - ARLINGTON, TX - OCTOBER 01, 2025 THRU OCTOBER
42,025

22.32 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/CAR 8 - SHANNON GILLESPIE  - DECA STATE199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15
ADVISORS CONFERENCE - SAN MARCOS, TX - OCTOBER 05, 2025 THRU
########

24.34 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/CAR 8 - SHANNON GILLESPIE  - DECA STATE199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15
ADVISORS CONFERENCE - SAN MARCOS, TX - OCTOBER 05, 2025 THRU
########

65.35 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 11 - AMANDA KOINER  - TASBO/TCASE199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15
FINANCE CONFERENCE - AUSTIN, TX - OCTOBER 07, 2025 THRU OCTOBER

92,025
50.98 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 12- SHASTA BLAY - TSBVI TRANSPORT -199 E 34 6219 00 999 0 99 0 95

AUSTIN, TX - OCTOBER 13, 2025
43.48 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/ SUB 14 - JEFF MCGINNIS - SKYWARD TRAINING199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

- ROUND ROCK, TX - OCTOBER 12, 2025
46.84 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/ SUB 13 - KELLY WARREN - SKYWARD TRAINING199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

- ROUND ROCK, TX - OCTOBER 12, 2025
20.02 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 9 - MATTHEW FAMBRO  - FOOTBALL GAME -199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 17,2025
122.45 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/BUS 110 - CHARLES HURST - FOOTBALL GAME -199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 16,2025
46.5 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/LT 1 - MATTHEW FAMBRO - FOOTBALL GAME -199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 0 15



FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 16,2025
86.92 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/LT 2 - JUAN RODRIGUEZ - FOOTBALL GAME -199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 0 15

FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 16,2025
148032 36.27 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/LT 2 - JUAN RODRIGUEZ - FOOTBALL GAME -199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 0 15

FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 16,2025
106.15 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/ST 5- ZACK LEWIS - FOOTBALL GAME - FORT199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 17,2025
42.14 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 11 - BRANDY MARTIN - TSBVI TRANSPORT -199 E 34 6219 00 999 0 99 0 95

AUSTIN, TX - OCTOBER 16, 2025
40.03 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/ SUB 15 - DARON WORRELL - TTESS TRAINING -199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

FT WORTH, TX - OCTOBER 14, 2025
56.23 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/UNIT 1 - TREVOR GUILTNER  - FOOTBALL GAME199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

(BAND) - FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 17,2025
49.91 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 12- J GONZALES- TOTY CONFERENCE -199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 0 15

ROUND ROCK, TX - OCTOBER 15,2025
36.1 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 12- J GONZALES- TOTY CONFERENCE -199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 0 15

ROUND ROCK, TX - OCTOBER 15,2025
41 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 14 - ANTHONY GONZALES- FOOTBALL GAME -199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 0 15

FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 17,2025
67.02 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 14 - ANTHONY GONZALES- FOOTBALL GAME -199 E 36 6311 00 001 0 91 0 15

FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 17,2025
64.89 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/LT 1 - CARLA DERRYBERRY - FOOTBALL GAME -199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 17,2025
64.11 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 13 - SHADYE MILLICAN - FOOTBALL GAME -199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

FORT STOCKTON, TX - OCTOBER 17,2025
50.9 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 11 - BRANDY MARTIN - TSBVI TRANSPORT -199 E 34 6219 00 999 0 99 0 95

AUSTIN, TX - OCTOBER 20, 2025
105.55 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/BUS 109 - SHANNON GILLESPIE- PUMPKIN PATCH199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

FIELD TRIP - LUBBOCK, TX - NOVEMBER 06, 2025
55.54 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/ SUB 15 - DARON WORRELL - TITLE IX199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

CONFERENCE - AUSTIN, TX - OCTOBER 27, 2025
46.61 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/SUB 13 - BRANDY MARTIN - TSBVI TRANSPORT -199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

AUSTIN, TX - OCTOBER 09, 2025
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 ALERT SERVICES INC61.1 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45

59.25 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 ALERT SERVICES INC48 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45

16.25 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
39 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45

113.35 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
133.25 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45

12.3 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 ALERT SERVICES INC35.4 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45

18.75 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
30.3 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45

25.95 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
19.7 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45

29.75 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
122.3 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45

7.85 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45
0 Shadye Millican / Trainer Supplies199 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 0 45

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 BSN SPORTS, LLC54.95 Jeremy Matus / Basketball Scorebooks, Balls199 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 0 45
290.97 Jeremy Matus / Basketball Scorebooks, Balls199 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 0 45



349.9 Jeremy Matus / Basketball Scorebooks, Balls199 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 0 45
69.59 Jeremy Matus / Basketball Scorebooks, Balls199 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 0 45

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 COMPLETE SUPPLY INC17,440.00 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
11,920.00 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

572.1 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
150 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
123 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

322.56 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
212.55 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
207.55 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
207.55 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
207.55 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
207.55 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

850.5 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 ED311 55 Texas Documentation handbook-6th Edition for Coach Gonzales199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15

9 Texas Documentation handbook-6th Edition for Coach Gonzales199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 PRO CHEM SALES898.4 MAINTENANCE - BASEBALL/SOFTBALL FIELD EQUIPMENT FOR GROUNDS -199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90

DISTRICT WIDE
330 MAINTENANCE - BASEBALL/SOFTBALL FIELD EQUIPMENT FOR GROUNDS -199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90

DISTRICT WIDE
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC INC7.65 MAINTENANCE - IRRIGATION PARTS - GROUNDS (DISTRICT WIDE)199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90

3.25 MAINTENANCE - IRRIGATION PARTS - GROUNDS (DISTRICT WIDE)199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90
7.37 MAINTENANCE - IRRIGATION PARTS - GROUNDS (DISTRICT WIDE)199 E 51 6319 03 999 0 99 0 90

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 SNYDER LUMBER38.97 Metal Shop - Rods, Hex Nuts, Lock Washers, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
3.75 Metal Shop - Rods, Hex Nuts, Lock Washers, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30

79.96 Metal Shop - Rods, Hex Nuts, Lock Washers, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
47.96 Metal Shop - Rods, Hex Nuts, Lock Washers, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30

2.67 Metal Shop - Rods, Hex Nuts, Lock Washers, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE391.4 tape, page protectors, etc199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70

117.7 tape, page protectors, etc199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE25.18 tape, page protectors, etc199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE8.13 Office supplies199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10

23.19 Office supplies199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10
12.7 Office supplies199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10

16.82 Office supplies199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10
37.5 Office supplies199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10
6.04 Office supplies199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 TMS SOUTH 16.92 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING REAPIRS - AG BARN199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
270.15 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING REAPIRS - AG BARN199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 TMS SOUTH 2.7 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
1.6 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
9.3 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
6.9 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.7 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

23.6 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
7 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

6.8 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
10.85 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

69.2 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
34.95 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
39.84 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

9.48 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90



29.26 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
107.88 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

87.42 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
12.3 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS29 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 0 15
29 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 109 0 11 0 15
24 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 109 0 11 0 15

18.01 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 109 0 11 0 15
9.95 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 109 0 11 0 15

22 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 0 15
22 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 0 15

1.93 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 109 0 11 0 15
22 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 0 15

9.95 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 0 15
29 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 0 15

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS12.63 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 109 0 11 0 15
4.95 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 0 15
4.95 Coper Contract: Usage 10/01/2025-10/31/2025199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 0 15

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 MELODY'S SOUTHWEST CONSORTIUM1,302.00 Student Drug Testing199 E 36 6219 95 999 0 99 0 15
2.03E+08 11/5/2025 WESTERN TEXAS COLLEGE1,475.00 Jacqueline DelBosque / Golf Balls461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00
2.03E+08 11/5/2025 WESTERN TEXAS COLLEGE917 Jacqueline DelBosque / Golf Rain Jackets & Pants461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00

275.1 Jacqueline DelBosque / Golf Rain Jackets & Pants461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00
248.7 Jacqueline DelBosque / Golf Rain Jackets & Pants461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00

829 Jacqueline DelBosque / Golf Rain Jackets & Pants461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 SNYDER LUMBER34.49 Metal Shop - Padlock, Caster Plate199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30

19.99 Metal Shop - Padlock, Caster Plate199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY250 MAINTENANCE - STADIUM LIGHT REPAIRS - TIGER STADIUM199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 11/3/2025 SISD-PAYROLL ACCOUNT58,098.58 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025199 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

4,263.84 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025211 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
285.97 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025212 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

5,873.69 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025224 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
397.39 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025225 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025240 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
643.1 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025255 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

304.48 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025289 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025270 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025213 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025265 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025285 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025283 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025284 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025415 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025287 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025429 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025263 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025282 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025281 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 TRS MATCHING OCTOBER 2025279 L 00 2177 00 000 0 00 0 00

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 HEXCO, INC. 62 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

138 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30



Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 HEXCO, INC. 69 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

72 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

69 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

165 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

69 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

220 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

149 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

90 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

69 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

69 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

65 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

25.5 UIL - Practice Packets for Lit Crit, Number Sense, Accounting,199 E 36 6399 70 001 0 99 0 30
Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready
Writing

2.03E+08 11/7/2025 NAVIGATE 360 LLC2,760.10 THREAT ASSESSMENT289 E 11 6399 00 999 6 99 0 15
600 THREAT ASSESSMENT289 E 11 6399 00 999 6 99 0 15
624 THREAT ASSESSMENT289 E 11 6399 00 999 6 99 0 15

2.03E+08 11/6/2025 SNYDER ISD - TEACHER RETIREMENT960.76 OCTOBER TRS REPORTING ADJUSTMENT863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## DECA INC 8 DECA - Membership865 E 38 6399 60 001 0 99 0 00

8 DECA - Membership865 E 38 6399 60 001 0 99 0 00
2.03E+08 11/7/2025 S.I.S.D. EMPLOYEE HEALTH PLAN######## TRS ACTIVECARE: NOVEMBER 2025 PREMIUMS753 E 33 6219 00 901 0 00 0 10
2.03E+08 ######## S.I.S.D. EMPLOYEE HEALTH PLAN31,374.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00

58,012.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00
75.5 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00

2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER ISD - INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE11,722.91 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2152 00 000 0 00 0 00
49,393.10 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2151 00 000 0 00 0 00

6,660.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2151 00 000 0 00 0 00
11,686.66 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2152 00 000 0 00 0 00



2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER ISD - TEACHER RETIREMENT5,037.43 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
63,936.52 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00

1,070.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
3,821.90 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
5,812.43 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00

0 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER ISD WORKERS COMP957.1 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

3,389.03 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
4,772.04 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

119 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER ISD 146.32 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## ATTORNEY GENERAL2,229.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## CHRISTY JAMES 50 Funeral services for Lopez & Carrera865 E 38 6399 07 043 0 99 0 00

11 Funeral services for Lopez & Carrera865 E 38 6399 07 043 0 99 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## DECA INC 8 DECA - Memberships865 E 38 6399 60 001 0 99 0 00

8 DECA - Memberships865 E 38 6399 60 001 0 99 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## DECA INC 8 DECA - Membership865 E 38 6399 60 001 0 99 0 00

8 DECA - Membership865 E 38 6399 60 001 0 99 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## GOT TO SPECIALTIES66 Bob Campbell / Parent appreciation plaques for XC banquet461 E 37 6399 82 001 0 99 0 00

18 Bob Campbell / Parent appreciation plaques for XC banquet461 E 37 6399 82 001 0 99 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## ANGELTRAX1,007.92 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

87.96 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
0 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
0 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

791.76 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
263.92 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

11.92 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
19.92 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

2.03E+08 ######## ANGELTRAX 27.92 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
167.92 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

23.92 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
63.92 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

1,500.00 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
0 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

45 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
15.92 TRANSPORTATION - INSTALLIATION OF SURVILLANCE CAMERA - NEW BUS199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

2.03E+08 ######## ARBITERSPORTS, LLC875 ArbiterSports Schedule License Renewal for Nov 1, 2025 - Oct 31,199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45
2026

445 ArbiterSports Schedule License Renewal for Nov 1, 2025 - Oct 31,199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 91 0 45
2026

2.03E+08 ######## BRACKETT & ELLIS, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION1,235.00 Invoice # 261884 Special Education- Services Rendered Through199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 0 10
########

2.03E+08 ######## BRACKETT & ELLIS, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION2,290.00 Invoice # 261883 Public Information Act - Services Rendered199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 0 10
Through October 25,2025

2.03E+08 ######## BRACKETT & ELLIS, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION1,105.00 Invoice # 261882 Students - Services Rendered Through October199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 0 10
252,025

2.03E+08 ######## BRACKETT & ELLIS, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION877.5 Invoice # 261881 Personnel - Services Rendered Through October199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 0 10
252,025

2.03E+08 ######## BRACKETT & ELLIS, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION585 Invoice # 261880 General - Services Rendered Through October199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 0 10
252,025

2.03E+08 ######## BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS2,627.00 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15
750.93 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15



4.23 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15
26.73 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15
22.19 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15
32.42 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15

175.38 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15
26.16 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15
36.65 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15
45.28 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15

387.23 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15
56.84 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15
23.33 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15

179.71 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 0 15
3.18 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 0 15
0.55 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 0 15

268.04 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 110 0 11 0 15
2.03E+08 ######## BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS14.09 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 110 0 11 0 15

8.21 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 110 0 11 0 15
23.37 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 110 0 11 0 15
79.31 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 0 15
30.96 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 51 6269 00 999 0 99 0 15
11.14 Copier Contract: Usage 10/14/2025-11/13/2025199 E 11 6269 00 999 0 11 0 15

2.03E+08 ######## CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, INC.775.35 Special Education CPI Training Materials224 E 11 6399 00 999 5 23 0 15
775.35 Special Education CPI Training Materials224 E 11 6399 00 999 5 23 0 15

2.03E+08 ######## CDW GOVERNMENT LLC12,000.00 GOOGLE WORKSPACE FOR EDUCATION - DISTRICT199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 15
0 GOOGLE WORKSPACE FOR EDUCATION - DISTRICT199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 15

2.03E+08 ######## CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY485.71 MAINTENANCE - CIRCUIT BREAKER - TIGER STADIUM199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## GOT TO SPECIALTIES265 Nikki Hale / Gold Tennis Ball Trophy - District Champions199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45

18 Nikki Hale / Gold Tennis Ball Trophy - District Champions199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45
40 Nikki Hale / Gold Tennis Ball Trophy - District Champions199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45

2.03E+08 ######## MELODY'S SOUTHWEST CONSORTIUM1,365.00 Student Drug Testing199 E 36 6219 95 999 0 99 0 15
2.03E+08 ######## NATIONAL RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION SOLUTION LLC1,282.50 Culinary Arts - ServSafe Texas Food Handler Online Course199 E 11 6499 78 001 0 22 0 30
2.03E+08 ######## O'REILLY  AUTO PARTS139.99 Automotive Shop - Power Torque Tools199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
2.03E+08 ######## PRECISION BUSINESS MACHINES, INC.344.85 FCS - Ink for Poster Machine199 E 11 6399 52 001 0 22 0 30

114.95 FCS - Ink for Poster Machine199 E 11 6399 52 001 0 22 0 30
114.95 FCS - Ink for Poster Machine199 E 11 6399 52 001 0 22 0 30
114.95 FCS - Ink for Poster Machine199 E 11 6399 52 001 0 22 0 30

20 FCS - Ink for Poster Machine199 E 11 6399 52 001 0 22 0 30
2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER LUMBER33.87 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING REPAIR OF SINK - PRIMARY CAMPUS199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

7.47 MAINTENANCE - PLUMBING REPAIR OF SINK - PRIMARY CAMPUS199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE818.93 Admin - Chairs199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30

47.34 Admin - Chairs199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30
130.28 Admin - Chairs199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30

9.98 Admin - Chairs199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30
2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER LUMBER39.96 TANSPORTATION - AIR BREAK LEAK REAPAIR - BUS 1199 E 34 6399 00 998 0 99 0 95

17.37 TANSPORTATION - AIR BREAK LEAK REAPAIR - BUS 1199 E 34 6399 00 998 0 99 0 95
4.99 TANSPORTATION - AIR BREAK LEAK REAPAIR - BUS 1199 E 34 6399 00 998 0 99 0 95

13.58 TANSPORTATION - AIR BREAK LEAK REAPAIR - BUS 1199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
18.98 TANSPORTATION - AIR BREAK LEAK REAPAIR - BUS 1199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

2.49 TANSPORTATION - AIR BREAK LEAK REAPAIR - BUS 1199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
6.87 TANSPORTATION - AIR BREAK LEAK REAPAIR - BUS 1199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

14.58 TANSPORTATION - AIR BREAK LEAK REAPAIR - BUS 1199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
2.03E+08 ######## STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE25.64 TRANSPORTATION - WASHING SUPPLIES FOR FLEET - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95



16.46 TRANSPORTATION - WASHING SUPPLIES FOR FLEET - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
9.89 TRANSPORTATION - WASHING SUPPLIES FOR FLEET - BUS BARN199 E 51 6319 04 999 0 99 0 90

2.03E+08 ######## STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE55.42 TRANSPORTATION - WASHING SUPPLIES FOR FLEET - BUS BARN199 E 51 6319 04 999 0 99 0 90
20.24 TRANSPORTATION - WASHING SUPPLIES FOR FLEET - BUS BARN199 E 51 6319 04 999 0 99 0 90

2.03E+08 ######## WEST TEXAS FIRE &  INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY0 Chemical and dispenser sample.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## WEST TEXAS FIRE &  INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY0 Chemical and dispenser sample.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## WEST TEXAS FIRE &  INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY227.76 Custodial supplies for entire district.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

344.5 Custodial supplies for entire district.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
316.8 Custodial supplies for entire district.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

1,079.00 Custodial supplies for entire district.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
192.6 Custodial supplies for entire district.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
349.5 Custodial supplies for entire district.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

2.03E+08 ######## CARY SERVICES, INC302.45 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
10 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

377.26 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
388.08 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

125 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
375 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
500 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
625 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

437.5 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
140 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
140 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
140 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

124.25 MAINTENANCE - REPAIR OF WALK IN COOLER - BUS BARN199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## GOT TO SPECIALTIES48 Trophies for Spelling Bee199 E 11 6399 71 043 0 11 0 50

42 Trophies for Spelling Bee199 E 11 6399 71 043 0 11 0 50
36 Trophies for Spelling Bee199 E 11 6399 71 043 0 11 0 50

2.03E+08 ######## XPRESSMYSELF.COM LLC84.12 Office - Parking Hang Tags199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30
173.22 Office - Parking Hang Tags199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30
259.83 Office - Parking Hang Tags199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30
-25.86 Office - Parking Hang Tags199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 0 30

2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK-501.38 Cash Back Rebate 11/03/2025199 R 00 5749 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK211.32 Beto Jaimes - 10/31/25 - 11/1/25 - Speech and Debate Tournament199 E 36 6412 35 001 0 99 0 30

#NAME?
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK145.75 Adalberto Jaimes - 10/2/25 - 10/4/25 - TSCA Convention - Allen199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30

273.96 Adalberto Jaimes - 10/2/25 - 10/4/25 - TSCA Convention - Allen199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30
34.64 Adalberto Jaimes - 10/2/25 - 10/4/25 - TSCA Convention - Allen199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30

2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK130.08 BERNICE ORNELAS/OCTOBER 12-15,2025/TEXAS SKYWARD USER199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10
GROUP/ROUND ROCK

871.68 BERNICE ORNELAS/OCTOBER 12-15,2025/TEXAS SKYWARD USER199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10
GROUP/ROUND ROCK

2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK130.23 Bernice Ornelas / October 29-30, 2025 / Pflugerville, Texas /199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10
Purchasing Academy / meals & lodging

566.76 Bernice Ornelas / October 29-30, 2025 / Pflugerville, Texas /199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10
Purchasing Academy / meals & lodging

2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK202.47 Carla Derryberry - 10/17/25 - Ft. Stockton Football Game - Ft.199 E 36 6412 17 001 0 99 0 30
Stockton

2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK195.88 Carla Derryberry - 10/30/25 - Volleyball Playoff - Hawley199 E 36 6412 17 001 0 99 0 30
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK18.91 Dana Henderson - 9/30/25 - 10/1/25 - Level 1 and 2 Floral199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 0 30

Certification - Lubbock
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK212.58 Jacqueline DelBosque / Oct 30-Nov 1, 2025 / Varsity Girls Golf /199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45



Brownwood
235.4 Jacqueline DelBosque / Oct 30-Nov 1, 2025 / Varsity Girls Golf /199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45

Brownwood
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK107.7 Jacqueline DelBosque / Oct 1, 2025 / JV Golf - Boys & Girls /199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45

Sweetwater
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK43.56 Jaqueline DelBosque / Oct 22, 2025 / Boys JV Golf / Seminole199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK192.25 Jaqueline DelBosque / Oct 24-25, 2025 / Varsity Golf /199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45

Sweetwater
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK130.56 Bob Campbell / Oct 1, 2025 / JH Cross Country District Meet /199 E 36 6412 82 043 0 91 0 45

Big Spring
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK268.4 Bob Campbell / Oct 21, 2025 / Regional Cross Country / Lubbock199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK152.14 Bob Campbell / Oct 9, 2025 / District Cross Country / Lubbock199 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE63.71 Spanish - GimKit Subscription for Spanish199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 0 30
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK116.49 YOLANDA ARELLANO/OCTOBER 12-15,2025/TEXAS SKYWARD USER199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10

GROUP/ROUND ROCK
435.84 YOLANDA ARELLANO/OCTOBER 12-15,2025/TEXAS SKYWARD USER199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10

GROUP/ROUND ROCK
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK36.97 Brandy-Arthur Martin/ 10/09/2025/ Austin, Texas / Texas School199 E 11 6412 00 999 0 23 0 15

for the Blind
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK51.93 Brandy-Arthur Martin/ 10/17/2025/ Austin, Texas / Texas School199 E 11 6412 00 999 0 23 0 15

for the Blind
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK31.48 Brandy-Arthur Martin/ 10/20/2025/ Austin, Texas / Texas School199 E 11 6412 00 999 0 23 0 15

for the Blind
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK39.66 Shannon Gillespie - 10/5/25 - 10/7/25 - State DECA Advisors199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 0 30

Conference - San Marcos
12 Shannon Gillespie - 10/5/25 - 10/7/25 - State DECA Advisors199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 0 30

Conference - San Marcos
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK204.28 T'LEAH EICKE-JENNINGS/ Nov 1, 2025 / Girls JV & Var Basketball199 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 0 45

Scrimmage / Eula
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK86.76 Jodi Sobotka - 10/17/25 - Tiger Flag Crew to Football Game -199 E 36 6412 86 001 0 91 0 45

Fort Stockton
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK287.25 Zack Lewis - 10/4/25 - Big Country Marching Festival - Wylie HS199 E 36 6412 03 001 0 99 0 30
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK105 Zack Lewis - 10/17/25 - Band Travel to Football Game - Fort199 E 36 6412 03 001 0 99 0 30

Stockton
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK379.17 Zack Lewis - 10/20/25 - Region UIL Marching Contest - Abilene199 E 36 6412 03 001 0 99 0 30

Shotwell Stadium
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK202.81 Zack Lewis - 10/25/25 - UIL Area A Marching Band Competition -199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 99 0 15

Shotwell Stadium, Abilene
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK241.59 Nikki Hale / Oct 7, 2025 / Bi-District Varsity Tennis / Wall199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK131.6 Nikki Hale / Oct 25, 2025 / JH Tennis / Sweetwater199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK90.44 Nikki Hale / Oct 30, 2025 / JV Tennis / Levelland199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK154.48 Nikki Hale / Nov 1, 2025 / JH Tennis / Big Spring199 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK299.54 BOB RAUCH - OCTOBER 15-16, 2025 - WACO, TX - TACS Conference199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 0 10

OCTOBER 16-17, 2025 - ROUND ROCK, TX - TASA teacher of the Year
Luncheon hotel and parking

12.99 BOB RAUCH - OCTOBER 15-16, 2025 - WACO, TX - TACS Conference199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 0 10
OCTOBER 16-17, 2025 - ROUND ROCK, TX - TASA teacher of the Year
Luncheon hotel and parking

-28.75 BOB RAUCH - OCTOBER 15-16, 2025 - WACO, TX - TACS Conference199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 0 10
OCTOBER 16-17, 2025 - ROUND ROCK, TX - TASA teacher of the Year
Luncheon hotel and parking

2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK128.82 Corey Knipe - 10/1/25 - 10/4/25 - TX Ed Theater Assoc.199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30



Convention - Arlington
669.45 Corey Knipe - 10/1/25 - 10/4/25 - TX Ed Theater Assoc.199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30

Convention - Arlington
97.44 Corey Knipe - 10/1/25 - 10/4/25 - TX Ed Theater Assoc.199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 0 30

Convention - Arlington
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK184.13 Kathereine Murdock / Sep 30, 2025 / Volleyball-9th, JV, Varsity199 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 0 45

/ Lubbock Cooper
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK285.74 Katherine Murdock / Oct 7, 2025 / 9th, JV, Varsity Volleyball /199 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 0 45

Lubbock
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK215.95 Katherine Murdock / Oct 14, 2025 / 9th, JV, Varsity Volleyball /199 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 0 45

Big Spring
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK254.54 Katherine Murdock / Oct 21, 2025 / 9th, JV, Varsity Volleyball /199 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 0 45

San Angelo
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK108.56 Katherine Murdock / Oct 28, 2025 / Volleyball Playoff Warm-up199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45

Game / Colorado City
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK64.04 Katherine Murdock / Oct 30, 2025 / Volleyball Playoffs / Hawley199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK84.18 Heather Goodger - 10/31/25 - 11/1/25 - Pre-Area Auditions and199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 99 0 15

All-Region Choir - Andrews/Odessa
348.93 Heather Goodger - 10/31/25 - 11/1/25 - Pre-Area Auditions and199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 99 0 15

All-Region Choir - Andrews/Odessa
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK67.02 Heather Goodger - 10/4/25 - All-Region Choir Auditions - Perman199 E 36 6412 05 001 0 99 0 30

High School
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK638 Anthony Gonzales / Oct 17, 2025 / Varsity Football / Ft.199 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 0 45

Stockton
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK35.56 Jessica Gore // Round Rock, TX // Teacher of the Year Oct. 16 -199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 99 0 15

17 2025  //  Meals
119.83 Jessica Gore // Round Rock, TX // Teacher of the Year Oct. 16 -199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 99 0 15

17 2025  //  Meals
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK800 Jessica Gore // Early Bird Registration for Women's Leading Ed199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15

2026 Summit //  Charlotte, North Carolina, April 30, 2026 - May
02, 2026

41.19 Jessica Gore // Early Bird Registration for Women's Leading Ed199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15
2026 Summit //  Charlotte, North Carolina, April 30, 2026 - May
02, 2026

2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK630 Juan Rodriguez / Oct 16, 2025 / 7th & 8th Football / Ft Stockton199 E 36 6412 74 043 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE156.05 07710-710793-01-8 Internet Service/ Due 09-11-25199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## CITY OF SNYDER WATER - COMMERCE BANK100 CITY OF SNYDER - ROLL OFF BILL DATE: BILL DATE: 10-01-2025199 L 00 2110 00 000 0 00 0 00

0 CITY OF SNYDER - ROLL OFF BILL DATE: BILL DATE: 10-01-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
100 CITY OF SNYDER - ROLL OFF BILL DATE: BILL DATE: 10-01-2025199 L 00 2110 00 000 0 00 0 00

0 CITY OF SNYDER - ROLL OFF BILL DATE: BILL DATE: 10-01-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
1.25 CITY OF SNYDER - ROLL OFF BILL DATE: BILL DATE: 10-01-2025199 L 00 2110 00 000 0 00 0 00

0 CITY OF SNYDER - ROLL OFF BILL DATE: BILL DATE: 10-01-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE156.05 07710-710793-01-8 Internet Service/ Due 10-10-25199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE224.91 07710-139814-01-5 TELEPHONE ACCT/ Due 09-10-25199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## VERIZON WIRELESS - COMMERCE278.75 VERIZON WIRELESS ACCT #542367803-00001 INV #6123758831 Bill Date199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90

09-17-2025 Service Dates: 08-18-25 to 09-17-2025
2.03E+08 ######## CITY OF SNYDER WATER - COMMERCE BANK1,300.37 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90

10/8/2025
2,236.17 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90

10/8/2025
39.83 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90

10/8/2025



1,418.69 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

2.03E+08 ######## CITY OF SNYDER WATER - COMMERCE BANK164.19 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

859.94 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

63.09 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

39.3 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

39.3 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

28.31 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

1,651.98 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

3,707.37 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

39.3 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

2,189.02 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

146.91 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

298.68 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

96.01 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

146.19 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

57.12 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

39.3 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

830.1 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

220.95 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

599.1 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

531.32 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

2.03E+08 3.75 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

985.4 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

1,008.35 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

39.3 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

99.8 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025



133.2 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

235 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - DATE OF BILL199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
10/8/2025

2.03E+08 ######## CITY OF SNYDER WATER - COMMERCE BANK57.12 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - BILL DATE 10-17-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
213.51 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - BILL DATE 10-17-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
149.15 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - BILL DATE 10-17-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
189.83 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - BILL DATE 10-17-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
146.48 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - BILL DATE 10-17-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90

121 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - BILL DATE 10-17-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90
1.25 CITY OF SNYDER - WATER/SEWER/SANITATION - BILL DATE 10-17-2025199 E 51 6259 12 999 0 99 0 90

2.03E+08 ######## AT&T - COMMERCE3,911.20 ACCT #325 574 8600 022 8 / TELEPHONE SERVICE/ 10-11-2025 to199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
########

2.03E+08 ######## AT&T CORP - MOBILITY - COMMERCE1,325.40 AT&T WIRELESS/ACCT #287292051500/ INVOICE 287292051500X09272025199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
Bill Date 09/19/2025

2.03E+08 ######## VERIZON WIRELESS - COMMERCE280 VERIZON WIRELESS ACCT #542367803-00001 /Bill Date 10-17-2025199 L 00 2111 00 000 0 00 0 00
0 VERIZON WIRELESS ACCT #542367803-00001 /Bill Date 10-17-2025199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90

2.03E+08 ######## VERIZON WIRELESS - COMMERCE209.95 VERIZON WIRELESS ACCT #223487984-00001 Bill Date: 10-01-2025199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE225.93 07710-139814-01-5 TELEPHONE ACCT/ Due 11-10-25199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## SUDDENLINK - COMMERCE2.34 07710-143578-01-1 TV Service & Equipment/ Due 11-01-25199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE22 TRANSPORTATION - VEHICLE  REGISTRATION FOR SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER -199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95

BUS BARN
22 TRANSPORTATION - VEHICLE  REGISTRATION FOR SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER -199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95

BUS BARN
22 TRANSPORTATION - VEHICLE  REGISTRATION FOR SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER -199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95

BUS BARN
7 TRANSPORTATION - VEHICLE  REGISTRATION FOR SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER -199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95

BUS BARN
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE7.5 TRANSPORTATION - VEHICLE  REGISTRATION FOR SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER -199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95

BUS BARN
4.07 TRANSPORTATION - VEHICLE  REGISTRATION FOR SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER -199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95

BUS BARN
7.5 TRANSPORTATION - VEHICLE  REGISTRATION FOR SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER -199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95

BUS BARN
22 TRANSPORTATION - VEHICLE  REGISTRATION FOR SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER -199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95

BUS BARN
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK154.16 Christy Gonzales / Oct 12-15, 2025 / TSUG Conference / Round199 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 0 45

Rock
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK266.92 DR. AGUIRRE Region 11 T-PESS TRAINING FOR - HOTEL AND MEAL COST199 E 23 6411 00 109 0 99 0 70

55.11 DR. AGUIRRE Region 11 T-PESS TRAINING FOR - HOTEL AND MEAL COST199 E 23 6411 00 109 0 99 0 70
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK45.16 Jeremy Aguirre - Oct 16-17, 2025 - Texas Teacher of the year -199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15

Round Rock, TX - Hotel and Meals
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK266.88 Alex Tramell / Oct 2, 2025 / 9th Football / Levelland199 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK220 Alex Tramell / Oct 9, 2025 / 9th Football / Monahans199 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK261.12 Alex Tramell / Oct 23, 2025 / 9th Football / Seminole199 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK355.84 Lucas Tarin / Oct 2, 2025 / JV Football / Levelland199 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK372 Lucas Tarin / Oct 9, 2025 / JV Football / Monahans199 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK358.15 Lucas Tarin / Oct 23, 2025 / JV Football / Seminole199 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK438.35 ROBERT KOINER / Oct 6, 2025 / JH Volleyball / Big Spring199 E 36 6412 80 043 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK354.13 ROBERT KOINER / Oct 23, 2025 / 7th & 8th Volleyball / Levelland199 E 36 6412 80 043 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK21.68 Shadye Millican / Oct 30, 2025 / Volleyball Bi-District Playoffs199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 0 45

/ Hawley



2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK63 Shadye Millican / Oct 17, 2025 / Varsity Football / Ft. Stockton199 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 0 45
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE38.36 Spanish - Quizlets Subscription for Spanish199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 0 30
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK71.74 Mandy Koiner / 10/07/2025 - 10/09/2005 / Austin Texas /199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 0 15

TABSO/TCASE Finance Conference
376.12 Mandy Koiner / 10/07/2025 - 10/09/2005 / Austin Texas /199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 0 15

TABSO/TCASE Finance Conference
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK103.1 Robert Helms / 10/07/2025 - 10/09/2005 / Austin Texas /199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10

TABSO/TCASE Finance Conference
384.62 Robert Helms / 10/07/2025 - 10/09/2005 / Austin Texas /199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10

TABSO/TCASE Finance Conference
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK177.87 ROBERT HELMS/OCTOBER 12-15,2025/TEXAS SKYWARD USER GROUP/ROUND199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10

ROCK
435.84 ROBERT HELMS/OCTOBER 12-15,2025/TEXAS SKYWARD USER GROUP/ROUND199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10

ROCK
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK95.85 KALUM MCKAY/OCTOBER 12-15,2025/TEXAS SKYWARD USER GROUP/ROUND199 E 41 6499 00 749 0 99 0 20

ROCK
2.03E+08 435.84 KALUM MCKAY/OCTOBER 12-15,2025/TEXAS SKYWARD USER GROUP/ROUND199 E 41 6499 00 749 0 99 0 20

ROCK
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK110.34 KALUM MCKAY/OCTOBER 27-29, 2025/ TITLE XI CONFERENCE/LODGING &199 E 41 6499 00 749 0 99 0 20

MEALS/ROUND ROCK
339 KALUM MCKAY/OCTOBER 27-29, 2025/ TITLE XI CONFERENCE/LODGING &199 E 41 6499 00 749 0 99 0 20

MEALS/ROUND ROCK
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK178.23 Daron Worrell-Oct. 14 -17, 25 TTESS conference Fort Worth199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15

381.73 Daron Worrell-Oct. 14 -17, 25 TTESS conference Fort Worth199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15
2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK133.46 Daron Worrell-Oct. 27-29, 25 TItle IX conference Round Rock199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15

475 Daron Worrell-Oct. 27-29, 25 TItle IX conference Round Rock199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15
339 Daron Worrell-Oct. 27-29, 25 TItle IX conference Round Rock199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15

2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK58.6 Jocelyn Gonzales - Oct 16-17, 2025 - Texas Teacher of the year -199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15
Round Rock, TX - Hotel and Meals

2.03E+08 ######## S.I.S.D. EMPLOYEE HEALTH PLAN31,441.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00
58,437.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00

75.5 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER ISD - INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE11,004.39 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2152 00 000 0 00 0 00

47,243.46 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2151 00 000 0 00 0 00
5,830.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2151 00 000 0 00 0 00

10,921.33 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2152 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER ISD - TEACHER RETIREMENT4,940.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00

62,699.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
1,070.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
3,491.90 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
5,700.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00

0 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER ISD WORKERS COMP1,015.10 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

3,379.37 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
4,423.52 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

122.4 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## ATTORNEY GENERAL2,229.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.03E+08 ######## SNYDER ISD - TEACHER RETIREMENT57,791.72 TRS matching -- from JE Batch Number ZT251101199 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00

4,271.78 TRS matching -- from JE Batch Number ZT251101211 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
285.97 TRS matching -- from JE Batch Number ZT251101212 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00

5,456.43 TRS matching -- from JE Batch Number ZT251101224 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
521.76 TRS matching -- from JE Batch Number ZT251101225 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00



643.32 TRS matching -- from JE Batch Number ZT251101255 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00
304.48 TRS matching -- from JE Batch Number ZT251101289 L 00 2155 00 000 0 00 0 00

2.03E+08 ######## COMMERCE BANK235.4 Jacqueline DelBosque / Oct 30-Nov 1, 2025 / Varsity Girls Golf /461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00
Brownwood

2.53E+08 11/4/2025 COUNCIL OF EDUCATORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABI490 Lacee Wall / 11/16/2025 -11/18/2025 / Austin, TX / 504224 E 11 6499 00 999 5 23 0 15
Conference

490 Daron Worrell / 11/16/2025 -11/18/2025 / Austin, TX / 504224 E 11 6499 00 999 5 23 0 15
Conference

490 Mandy Koiner / 11/16/2025 -11/18/2025 / Austin, TX / 504224 E 11 6499 00 999 5 23 0 15
Conference

2.53E+08 11/4/2025 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 11575 Jessica Gore // TTESS certification renewal // Sept 22-25199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15
500 Texas Principal Evaluation Support System (T-PESS) for Jeremy199 E 23 6499 00 109 0 99 0 70

Aguirre jeremy.aguirre@snyderisd.net Session# 62360/ October 2,
2025

575 Daron Worrell-Oct. 14 -17, 25 TTESS conference Fort Worth199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 99 0 15
2.53E+08 11/4/2025 REGION 4 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER60 TRANSPORTATION - DEEANNA BLANTON - 8 HOUR BUS SAFETY (ONLINE)199 E 34 6239 00 999 0 99 0 95
2.53E+08 11/4/2025 ROGERS, MORGAN27.24 Morgan Rogers / Oct 22, 2025 / JV Boys Golf / Seminole199 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 0 45
2.53E+08 11/5/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC450.64 Automotive Shop - Tires865 E 38 6399 33 001 0 99 0 00
2.53E+08 11/5/2025 BALL HORTICULTURAL COMPANY31.62 Greenhouse - Plants865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00

53.92 Greenhouse - Plants865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00
31.62 Greenhouse - Plants865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00
31.62 Greenhouse - Plants865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00
47.76 Greenhouse - Plants865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00

2.53E+08 11/5/2025 UNITED SUPERMARKETS, LLC246.6 Culinary Arts - Tiger Treats865 E 38 6399 91 001 0 99 0 00
2.53E+08 11/5/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC115.96 Jacqueline DelBosque / Girls Golf Skirts461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00

112 Jacqueline DelBosque / Girls Golf Skirts461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00
28 Jacqueline DelBosque / Girls Golf Skirts461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00

28.99 Jacqueline DelBosque / Girls Golf Skirts461 E 37 6399 75 001 0 99 0 00
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 A-Z BUS TEXAS LLC25 TRANSPORTATION - SUPPLY STOCK FOR BUSES - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

470.8 TRANSPORTATION - SUPPLY STOCK FOR BUSES - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC9.99 1st six weeks attendance winners199 E 11 6399 83 043 0 11 0 50

25.05 TRANSPORTATION - REPAIRS OF TORO - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
41.97 TRANSPORTATION - REPAIRS OF TORO - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

20 TRANSPORTATION - REPAIRS OF TORO - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
241.45 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
144.87 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30

38.99 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
99.68 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30

99.8 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
96.58 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30

164.85 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC46.8 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30

28.39 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
145.29 Metal Shop - Coveralls, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30

8.18 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

356.4 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

26.66 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

201.12 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies



255.84 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

22.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

13.98 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

14.15 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

20 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

50.94 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

27.98 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

28.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

68.3 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

11.98 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

6.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

29.95 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

179.97 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

52.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC52.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

134.94 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

107.98 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

5.98 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

170.09 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

119.88 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

14.98 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

65.98 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

143.85 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

99.98 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

13.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

66.49 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies



20.97 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

101.97 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

6.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

22.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

33.96 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

49.95 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

16.78 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

59.98 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

2.53E+08 29.94 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

179.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

166.68 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

52.99 Culinary Arts - Pastry brushes, Canner, Tongs, Strainer,199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
Supplies

122.59 Art - Paint, Canvas, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
26.99 Art - Paint, Canvas, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
27.99 Art - Paint, Canvas, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
27.99 Art - Paint, Canvas, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30

124.99 Art - Paint, Canvas, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
145.96 Art - Paint, Canvas, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30

31.78 Art - Paint, Canvas, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
72.22 Automotive Shop  - Tools, Refrigerant, Supplies199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
102.6 Automotive Shop  - Tools, Refrigerant, Supplies199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
22.99 Automotive Shop  - Tools, Refrigerant, Supplies199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
94.99 Automotive Shop  - Tools, Refrigerant, Supplies199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30

7.99 Band - Reeds, Portable Air Compressor, Supplies199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30
68 Band - Reeds, Portable Air Compressor, Supplies199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30
48 Band - Reeds, Portable Air Compressor, Supplies199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30

21.99 Band - Reeds, Portable Air Compressor, Supplies199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30
49.74 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
19.39 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30

42.2 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
8.99 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30

153.54 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
29.6 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30

42.68 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
7.91 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30

17.38 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
20.59 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30

184.32 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
22.59 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
22.59 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30



22.19 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
26.77 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC9.89 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
218.4 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
13.99 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
16.99 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
17.99 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30

-11.95 Counseling Office - File Folders, Hanging Files, Supplies199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 0 30
46.48 Supplies for White Cane Day done by STEAM LAB - Carolyn Torres199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
18.96 Supplies for White Cane Day done by STEAM LAB - Carolyn Torres199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
19.92 Supplies for White Cane Day done by STEAM LAB - Carolyn Torres199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
22.32 Supplies for White Cane Day done by STEAM LAB - Carolyn Torres199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
51.98 Supplies for White Cane Day done by STEAM LAB - Carolyn Torres199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70

747 HDMI cables, AirPods for Technology199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
140.9 HDMI cables, AirPods for Technology199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
31.48 HDMI cables, AirPods for Technology199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12

95.8 HDMI cables, AirPods for Technology199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
41.97 HDMI cables, AirPods for Technology199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
89.95 HDMI cables, AirPods for Technology199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12

54 Band reed's199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50
54 Band reed's199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50
54 Band reed's199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50
74 Band reed's199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50
68 Band reed's199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50
84 Band reed's199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50

226.44 Megaphone for pick up(Montoya),  trashcans (music) magnetic disc199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70
(H Vera) phonics word work (worrell)

59.84 Megaphone for pick up(Montoya),  trashcans (music) magnetic disc199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70
(H Vera) phonics word work (worrell)

234.99 Megaphone for pick up(Montoya),  trashcans (music) magnetic disc199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70
(H Vera) phonics word work (worrell)

41.97 Megaphone for pick up(Montoya),  trashcans (music) magnetic disc199 E 11 6399 02 109 0 11 0 70
(H Vera) phonics word work (worrell)

102.45 Megaphone for pick up(Montoya),  trashcans (music) magnetic disc199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70
(H Vera) phonics word work (worrell)

9.99 Megaphone for pick up(Montoya),  trashcans (music) magnetic disc199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70
(H Vera) phonics word work (worrell)

51.96 C Batteries for Megaphones for dismissal199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70
44.96 Tier 2 folders and page protectors for Wall and Williams199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 17
35.94 Tier 2 folders and page protectors for Wall and Williams199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 17
-3.59 Tier 2 folders and page protectors for Wall and Williams199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 17

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC16.27 TRANSPORTATION - BATTERY CLAMPS - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
337.48 MAINTENANCE - PUMP REPLACEMENT FOR COOLING WALL - GREEN HOUSE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

44.89 Office Supplies199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10
45.44 Math - Index Cards, Pencils, Glue Sticks, Supplies199 E 11 6399 15 001 0 11 0 30

97.6 Math - Index Cards, Pencils, Glue Sticks, Supplies199 E 11 6399 15 001 0 11 0 30
195.93 Math - Index Cards, Pencils, Glue Sticks, Supplies199 E 11 6399 15 001 0 11 0 30

35.68 Math - Index Cards, Pencils, Glue Sticks, Supplies199 E 11 6399 15 001 0 11 0 30
45.1 Math - Index Cards, Pencils, Glue Sticks, Supplies199 E 11 6399 15 001 0 11 0 30

99.56 Math - Index Cards, Pencils, Glue Sticks, Supplies199 E 11 6399 15 001 0 11 0 30
5.08 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30

12.64 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30



19 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30
14.99 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30
11.87 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30

7.39 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30
57.57 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30

6.99 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30
9.98 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30

26.98 Marketing - Clipboards, Binders, Book Rings, Supplies199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 0 30
66.88 English - Books199 E 11 6399 12 001 0 11 0 30
23.09 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
26.99 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
24.38 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
45.95 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
39.95 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
18.85 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
18.94 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
62.97 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
26.67 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
16.99 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
31.64 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
31.98 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
27.99 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
31.83 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
62.97 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
29.98 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70
35.96 Intermediate 2025-2026 Office and Teacher Supplies199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 11 0 70

243.67 Sledgehammer and door breach tools199 E 52 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15
439.67 Sledgehammer and door breach tools199 E 52 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC14.02 Red Ribbon week activities199 E 31 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
29.97 Red Ribbon week activities199 E 31 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
92.97 Red Ribbon week activities199 E 31 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
98.97 Red Ribbon week activities199 E 31 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
71.98 Red Ribbon week activities199 E 31 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
26.97 Red Ribbon week activities199 E 31 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50
23.97 Red Ribbon week activities199 E 31 6399 00 043 0 99 0 50

239.99 Items for Band199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50
15.99 Items for Band199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50

8.29 Items for Band199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50
45 Ceramics - Glazes199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30

25.09 Ceramics - Glazes199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
26.19 Ceramics - Glazes199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
39.59 Ceramics - Glazes199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
50.89 Ceramics - Glazes199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30

205.09 Ceramics - Glazes199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
59.49 Ceramics - Glazes199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30

173.07 Photography - SD Cards, Toner Cartridge, Paper199 E 11 6399 07 001 0 11 0 30
22.99 Photography - SD Cards, Toner Cartridge, Paper199 E 11 6399 07 001 0 11 0 30

359.92 Photography - SD Cards, Toner Cartridge, Paper199 E 11 6399 07 001 0 11 0 30
11.99 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30

9.49 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
228.3 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
16.99 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30



70.74 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
30.38 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
49.95 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30

212.38 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
47.97 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
24.99 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30

-4.8 Art - Charcoal, Drawing Paper, Paint, Binders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 02 001 0 11 0 30
31.53 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPLIES FOR SHOP - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

-31.53 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPLIES FOR SHOP - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
159.95 Office supplies199 E 11 6399 00 043 0 11 0 50

-159.95 Office supplies199 E 11 6399 00 043 0 11 0 50
59.88 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
17.76 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
46.55 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
10.12 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC9.98 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
315.9 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
63.49 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

29 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
15.96 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

7.79 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
15.82 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

43.9 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
383.94 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

36.99 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
67.98 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
14.99 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
85.49 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
10.87 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
24.46 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

74.1 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
102.36 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
157.52 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

19.59 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
645.54 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

74.16 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
41.98 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
29.07 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
55.88 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
28.38 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
71.52 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

63.3 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
82.72 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

31.2 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
80.3 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

78.08 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
26.45 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
11.97 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
69.99 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

365 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
115.96 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

25.64 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30



26.99 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
26.67 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 AMAZON.COM LLC80.97 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
9.9 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

65.66 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30
-65.66 Wood Shop - Squares, Clamps, Tape Measures, Supplies199 E 11 6399 57 001 0 22 0 30

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 ATMOS ENERGY411.39 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

107.32 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

122.35 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

182.48 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

108.48 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

441.46 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

898.15 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

106.16 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

288.85 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

932.42 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

212.53 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

264.56 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

849.59 ATMOS ENERGY / NATURAL GAS BILL COLLECTIVE # 3073553186199 E 51 6259 11 999 0 99 0 90
09-20-2025 - 10-21-2025

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 BIG COUNTRY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC7,589.94 ENERGY CHARGES - ACCTS # 1402263703 & 1402291101 - BILL DATE199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
11/4/2025

5.57 ENERGY CHARGES - ACCTS # 1402263703 & 1402291101 - BILL DATE199 E 51 6259 10 999 0 99 0 90
11/4/2025

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 CHAPMAN, CHRISTY1,000.00 Special Education Psychological Services199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 0 15
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 DELTA DEFENSE, LLC67.44 INVOICE # INV33521144 USCCA Membership Invoice199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15

2,929.44 INVOICE # INV33521144 USCCA Membership Invoice199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION886.58 ACCT#PF0100/DISTRICT WIDE LONG DISTANCE SERVICE/INV 25070708N199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90

for 09/01/25 to 09/30/25
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP11,694.39 Special Education Frontline IEP Software199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 0 15

13,375.01 Special Education Frontline SHARS Software224 E 11 6499 00 999 5 23 0 15
17,071.24 Special Education Frontline SHARS Software224 E 11 6499 00 999 5 23 0 15

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 GRAINGER 611.46 MAINTENANCE - REPLACEMENT PUMP FOIR HOT WATER HEATER- INDOOR199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
FACILITY

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 HIGHTOWER, JENNIFER270 Special Education Braille Services 25-26 School Year199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 0 15
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING COMPANY3,270.00 Spanish 1 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 11 0 15
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 IBS OF THE SOUTH PLAINS4 TRANSPORTATION - BATTERIES FOR VEHICLES AND BUSES - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

147.95 TRANSPORTATION - BATTERIES FOR VEHICLES AND BUSES - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
3 TRANSPORTATION - BATTERIES FOR VEHICLES AND BUSES - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC.68 Band - Music199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30



13.99 Band - Music199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 MCCORMICK MARKETING INC379 TRANSPORTATION - DEF BULK - BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 NAPA AUTO  PARTS199 Automotive Shop - Ratchet, Valve Core Remover199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30

131.88 Automotive Shop - Ratchet, Valve Core Remover199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30
109.99 Automotive Shop - Ratchet, Valve Core Remover199 E 11 6399 54 001 0 22 0 30

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 NCS PEARSON, INC.55 Special Education Testing and Scoring Materials199 E 31 6399 42 999 0 23 0 15
63 Special Education Testing and Scoring Materials199 E 31 6399 42 999 0 23 0 15

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 NIX'S AUTO & TIRE SERVICE30 TRANSPORTATION - FLAT TIRE REPAIR - BUS BARN199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95
320.68 TRANSPORTATION - FLAT TIRE REPAIR - BUS BARN199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95

15 TRANSPORTATION - FLAT TIRE REPAIR - BUS BARN199 E 34 6249 00 999 0 99 0 95
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 NOODLETOOLS, INC.368 NoodleTools Subscription for ELA199 E 11 6399 12 043 0 11 0 50
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 NTUNE MUSIC & SOUND, INC8,935.00 Band - Sousaphone199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE & SUPPLY2,991.94 Custodial supplies for entire district.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

153.72 Custodial supplies for entire district.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
135 Custodial supplies for entire district.199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS, INC.51.25 2025-2026 Red Ribbon Week Supplies Shelbie Mckay199 E 31 6499 00 110 0 99 0 70
17.95 2025-2026 Red Ribbon Week Supplies Shelbie Mckay199 E 31 6499 00 110 0 99 0 70

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 PRESENCE LEARNING, INC800 Special Education Speech Therapy-Bilingual Services 25-26 School199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 0 15
Year

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 REGION 4 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER12 Special Education Teaching Supplies-SPS199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
10 Special Education Teaching Supplies-SPS199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
10 Special Education Teaching Supplies-SPS199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
4.8 Special Education Teaching Supplies-SPS199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
4.8 Special Education Teaching Supplies-SPS199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
12 Special Education Teaching Supplies-SPS199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
10 Special Education Teaching Supplies-SPS199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
10 Special Education Teaching Supplies-SPS199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 RIDENOUR, BRIAN3,731.25 Special Education Contract OT Services for 25-26 School Year199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 0 15
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 RSG DISTRIBUTING LLC1,295.00 Invoice no.: 1042 Shields for Guardians on campuses199 E 52 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15

1,295.00 Invoice no.: 1042 Shields for Guardians on campuses199 E 52 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15
1,295.00 Invoice no.: 1042 Shields for Guardians on campuses199 E 52 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15
1,295.00 Invoice no.: 1042 Shields for Guardians on campuses199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
1,295.00 Invoice no.: 1042 Shields for Guardians on campuses199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
1,295.00 Invoice no.: 1042 Shields for Guardians on campuses199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
1,295.00 Invoice no.: 1042 Shields for Guardians on campuses199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 T & G IDENTIFICATION SYSTEMS, INC42 MAINTENANCE - BADGE SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
460 MAINTENANCE - BADGE SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

16 MAINTENANCE - BADGE SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 T-MOBILE USA INC329.12 Account #994265626 09/21/25-10/20/25199 E 51 6259 13 999 0 99 0 90
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF RURAL SCHOOLS500 MEMBERSHIP 2025-2026199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 0 10
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 THE SCIENCE DUO LLC319 Science Membership renewal for Science teachers199 E 11 6399 20 043 0 11 0 50
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 TRIFECTA INTEGRATIONS LLC9,123.21 TIPS 230901 Proposal 150 Fortinet phone system support. Email,199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12

24x7 Comprehensive Support, Advanced HW, Firmware & General
Updates For the dates of 2025-09-01 through 2026-08-31

-912.32 TIPS 230901 Proposal 150 Fortinet phone system support. Email,199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
24x7 Comprehensive Support, Advanced HW, Firmware & General
Updates For the dates of 2025-09-01 through 2026-08-31

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 TRINITY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES1,593.75 Special Education Contract Counseling Services for School Year199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 0 15
25-26

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 UNITED SUPERMARKETS, LLC11.38 Christy Gonzales / Snacks and drinks for Officials working199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45
Playoff games

67.94 Christy Gonzales / Snacks and drinks for Officials working199 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 0 45



Playoff games
157.7 Waters fpr students testing199 E 11 6399 00 043 0 11 0 50

114.15 PBIS reward for students and staff 11/5/2025199 E 11 6399 00 043 0 11 0 17
114.15 PBIS reward for students and staff 11/5/2025199 E 11 6399 00 043 0 11 0 17

85.99 Title III PFE Cultural Event263 E 11 6399 00 999 5 24 0 15
81.67 Snyder High School Community Tour199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10

134.12 Culinary Arts - Food for classes199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 WAGNER SUPPLY CO, INC2.43 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

2,201.55 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
19,112.40 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
22,483.20 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90
10,974.72 Custodial supplies for entire district199 E 51 6319 02 999 0 99 0 90

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 WINKLER WATERWORKS2,283.74 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
777.02 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

547.6 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 WINKLER WATERWORKS1,200.00 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

883.24 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
465.46 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

750 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
897.45 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
383.32 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

750 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
600 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

60 MAINTENANCE - NEW RPZ INSTALLED - DISTRICT WIDE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
960.75 MAINTENANCE - IRRIGATION REPAIRS - HS ( LEWIS FIELD)199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
232.76 MAINTENANCE - IRRIGATION REPAIRS - HS ( LEWIS FIELD)199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
859.05 MAINTENANCE - IRRIGATION REPAIRS - HS ( LEWIS FIELD)199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

1,200.00 MAINTENANCE - IRRIGATION REPAIRS - HS ( LEWIS FIELD)199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC.0 Sheet music for Band199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50

45 Sheet music for Band199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50
45 Sheet music for Band199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50

13.99 Sheet music for Band199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50
2.53E+08 11/7/2025 REGION 14 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER62.5 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 24 0 15

812.5 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 21 0 15
212.5 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 25 0 15

106.25 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 25 0 15
87.5 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 31 6239 00 999 0 99 0 15

43.75 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 11 0 15
562.5 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 24 0 15

42,187.50 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025429 E 11 6219 91 999 6 11 0 15
1,562.50 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 11 0 15
1,906.73 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 13 6239 00 999 0 99 0 15

989.75 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 53 6239 00 999 0 99 0 15
3,400.00 ESC Region 14 Services for 10/6/2025199 E 12 6239 00 999 0 11 0 15

2.53E+08 11/7/2025 THE EMBROIDERY SHOP1,530.00 Shirts for Admin and Board members199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 0 10
1,020.34 Shirts for Admin and Board members199 E 41 6399 00 702 0 99 0 10

2.53E+08 ######## LUBBOCK WHOLESALE FLORIST, INC.47.16 Greenhouse - Flowers865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00
101.25 Greenhouse - Flowers865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00

36.99 Greenhouse - Flowers865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00
45.99 Greenhouse - Flowers865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00

41.5 Greenhouse - Flowers865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00
92.5 Greenhouse - Flowers865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00



55.2 Greenhouse - Flowers865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00
11.99 Greenhouse - Flowers865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00

2.53E+08 ######## LUBBOCK WHOLESALE FLORIST, INC.12 Greenhouse - Flowers865 E 38 6399 55 001 0 99 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## AGPARTS WORLDWIDE INC594 Chromebook Keyboards461 E 37 6399 14 997 0 99 0 00

-75 Chromebook Keyboards461 E 37 6399 14 997 0 99 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## AMAZON.COM LLC75.96 Steam Job Prep Supplies for Carolynn Torres461 E 37 6399 52 110 0 99 0 00

44.99 Steam Job Prep Supplies for Carolynn Torres461 E 37 6399 52 110 0 99 0 00
99.33 Steam Job Prep Supplies for Carolynn Torres461 E 37 6399 52 110 0 99 0 00

2.53E+08 ######## EECU 820 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## REGION XIV ESC ACP145 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## SCURRY COUNTY SCHOOL FCU12,810.18 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## SNYDER EDUCATION FOUNDATION591 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## TCG ADMINISTRATORS1,020.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

4,787.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
3,240.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
5,847.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2,455.35 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

2.53E+08 ######## UNITED SUPERMARKETS, LLC201.29 Veterans Day Breakfast865 E 38 6399 91 043 0 99 0 00
234.81 Student Council - Groceries for Culinary Arts to prepare865 E 38 6399 91 001 0 99 0 00

Veteran's Day meal
2.53E+08 ######## AGPARTS WORLDWIDE INC1,386.00 Chromebook Keyboards461 E 37 6399 14 997 0 99 0 00

-175 Chromebook Keyboards461 E 37 6399 14 997 0 99 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## FRIO HYDRATION, LLC4,499.00 Shadye Millican / Hydration Unit461 E 37 6399 66 001 0 99 0 00

350 Shadye Millican / Hydration Unit461 E 37 6399 66 001 0 99 0 00
475 Shadye Millican / Hydration Unit461 E 37 6399 66 001 0 99 0 00

2.53E+08 ######## A-Z BUS TEXAS LLC985.32 TRANSPORTATION - REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR VARIOUS BUSES- BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
100 TRANSPORTATION - REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR VARIOUS BUSES- BUS BARN199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

2.53E+08 ######## ACCESSIBYTE LLC199.95 Special Education VI Program199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 0 15
2.53E+08 ######## AMAZON.COM LLC70.03 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
31.53 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
16.04 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
15.12 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
6.99 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
19.99 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
9.72 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
2.53E+08 7.59 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
8.99 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
41.99 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
99.98 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies
196.99 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

Dispensers, Supplies



11.59 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
Dispensers, Supplies

11.19 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
Dispensers, Supplies

22.87 Science - Markers, Highlighters, Kleenex, Staplers, Tape199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
Dispensers, Supplies

16.47 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
16.47 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

9.4 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
24.74 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
11.61 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
27.12 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
24.16 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
31.02 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
31.66 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
43.26 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
41.38 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

25.7 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30
45.78 Science - Binder clips, Markers, Pens, Folders, Supplies199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 0 30

90.2 Ceramics - Clay, Sponges, Supplies199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
261.9 Ceramics - Clay, Sponges, Supplies199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
45.72 Ceramics - Clay, Sponges, Supplies199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30

128.97 Ceramics - Clay, Sponges, Supplies199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
35.98 Ceramics - Clay, Sponges, Supplies199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
15.98 Ceramics - Clay, Sponges, Supplies199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30

126.28 Ceramics - Clay, Sponges, Supplies199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
31.96 Ceramics - Clay, Sponges, Supplies199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30
36.99 Ceramics - Clay, Sponges, Supplies199 E 11 6399 04 001 0 11 0 30

2.53E+08 ######## AMAZON.COM LLC109.96 Dual screens for a laptop in Technology199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
187.08 MAINTENANCE - SAFETY CURTIANS FOR WINDOWS - DAEP199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
249.99 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLYS FOR CAB MOUNT - UNIT A199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

21.84 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLYS FOR CAB MOUNT - UNIT A199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95
20.44 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
19.94 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
49.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50

164.95 Admin - Shoes for Attendance Awards199 E 11 6399 83 001 0 11 0 30
179.56 Admin - Shoes for Attendance Awards199 E 11 6399 83 001 0 11 0 30

5 Admin - Shoes for Attendance Awards199 E 11 6399 83 001 0 11 0 30
-9.56 Admin - Shoes for Attendance Awards199 E 11 6399 83 001 0 11 0 30
142.5 Admin - Shoes for Attendance Award199 E 11 6399 83 001 0 11 0 30
39.99 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30
29.39 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30
10.16 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30
15.59 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30
21.84 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30
37.97 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30

8.5 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30
27.43 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30
30.59 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30

8.51 SPED - Pencils, Pens, Sheet Protectors, Supplies199 E 11 6399 93 001 0 11 0 30
12.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
54.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50



51.54 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
23.98 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
49.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
14.97 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
12.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
31.96 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
37.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
17.96 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
12.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
28.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
12.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50
14.99 Items for Career class- life budgeting class lesson199 E 11 6399 66 043 0 99 0 50

45 Supermicro Power module, Covers for cameras, Desk for cameras199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
212.96 Supermicro Power module, Covers for cameras, Desk for cameras199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12

54.98 Supermicro Power module, Covers for cameras, Desk for cameras199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
2.53E+08 ######## AMAZON.COM LLC39.98 door locks 199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70

13.99 door locks 199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70
37.98 Plastic folders for money for  Field Trips to lock up and keep199 E 11 6399 00 109 0 11 0 70

organized
41.95 Dual Credit - Headphones199 E 11 6399 77 001 0 11 0 30

226.98 MAINTENANCE - TABLE CLOTHES FOR FOOD SERVICE - DISTRICT WIDE240 E 35 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
76.99 Items for Band199 E 11 6399 03 043 0 11 0 50

418.18 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
10.39 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
13.43 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30

59.8 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
69.98 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
69.29 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
149.1 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30

237.57 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
36.99 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30

284.89 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
15.99 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
245.7 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
20.88 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30

-418.18 HCS - Mannequin, Phlebotomy kits, Gloves, Supplies199 E 11 6399 53 001 0 22 0 30
2.53E+08 ######## ARELLANO, YOLANDA40.9 TSUG REIMBURSEMENT FOR MEAL199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 0 10
2.53E+08 ######## ATSSB REGION 6615 Trevor Guiltner -12-5-2025  Band Region Auditions199 E 36 6412 03 043 0 99 0 50
2.53E+08 ######## B & J WELDING SUPPLY LTD65 Ag Mech - Cylinder Lease199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 0 30

65 Ag Mech - Cylinder Lease199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 0 30
65 Ag Mech - Cylinder Lease199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 0 30
65 Ag Mech - Cylinder Lease199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 0 30

8.16 Ag Mech - Cylinder Lease199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 0 30
300 MAINTENANCE - CYLINDER RENTAL - DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90

45.95 Metal Shop - Torch Tip, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
107.75 Metal Shop - Torch Tip, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30

61.75 Metal Shop - Torch Tip, Supplies199 E 11 6399 55 001 0 22 0 30
2.53E+08 ######## BERRY THERAPY SOLUTIONS3,981.25 Special Education Contract PT Services 25-26 School Year199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 0 15
2.53E+08 ######## C&C SERVICES LLC4,500.00 MAINTENANCE - GROUND REPAIRS WITH SOIL - INTERMEDIATE199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.53E+08 ######## CHHUOR, VICTOR500 Invoice #0006 Victor Chhuor // Remote consultation for skyward199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
2.53E+08 ######## GRAINGER 187.46 MAINTENANCE- REPAIR OF GATE - AG BARN199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.53E+08 ######## INTERQUEST DETECTION CANINES OF WEST TEXAS350 1/2 Day contraband detection services JH- 11/05/2025199 E 36 6219 95 999 0 99 0 15



350 1/2 Day contraband detection services HS- 10/28/2025199 E 36 6219 95 999 0 99 0 15
2.53E+08 ######## ITS INC 2,300.00 2 Document Scanners for High School for scanning records199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
2.53E+08 ######## ITS INC 1,322.46 DocuCommand Monthly Fee: September 2025- August 2026199 E 41 6219 00 750 0 99 0 10
2.53E+08 ######## J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC.24 Band - Music199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30

60 Band - Music199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30
13.99 Band - Music199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30

70 Band - Music199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30
18 Band - Music199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30

13.99 Band - Music199 E 11 6399 03 001 0 11 0 30
2.53E+08 ######## LEAD4WARD, LLC4,500.00 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT199 E 13 6219 00 999 0 99 0 15
2.53E+08 ######## MARCHING365, LLC1,587.00 Band - Design Services199 E 11 6219 03 001 0 11 0 30
2.53E+08 ######## NCS PEARSON, INC.217 Special Education Testing and Scoring Materials199 E 31 6399 42 999 0 23 0 15

13.02 Special Education Testing and Scoring Materials199 E 31 6399 42 999 0 23 0 15
300 Special Education Testing and Scoring Materials199 E 31 6399 42 999 0 23 0 15

2.53E+08 ######## RED ROVER TECHNOLOGIES LLC0 HIRING AND ONBOARDING PLATFORM199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
8,910.00 HIRING AND ONBOARDING PLATFORM199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15
3,000.00 HIRING AND ONBOARDING PLATFORM199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 0 15

2.53E+08 ######## REGION 14 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER150 TRANSPORTATION - 20 HOUR BUS SAFETY COURSE - MELINDA OWENS -199 E 34 6239 00 999 0 99 0 95
OCTOBER 14,2025 THRU OCTOBER 18,2025

62.5 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 23 0 15
812.5 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 21 0 15
212.5 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 25 0 15

106.25 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 22 0 15
87.5 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 31 6239 00 999 0 99 0 15

43.75 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 13 6239 00 999 0 99 0 15
562.5 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 33 6239 00 999 0 99 0 15

42,187.50 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services429 E 11 6219 91 999 6 11 0 15
1,562.50 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 11 0 15
1,906.73 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 11 0 15

989.75 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 53 6239 00 999 0 99 0 15
3,400.00 Region 14 ESC Services 25/26 Contracted Services199 E 12 6239 00 999 0 11 0 15

150 TRANSPORTATION - 20 HOUR BUS SAFETY COURSE - AMY HAMMIT -199 E 34 6239 00 999 0 99 0 95
OCTOBER 14,2025 THRU OCTOBER 18,2025

45 Legislative Update Training Video199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 0 10
45 Education Code Orientation  Board Training Video199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 0 10

150 TRANSPORTATION - 20 HOUR BUS SAFETY COURSE - CAMBRY GILBERT -199 E 34 6239 00 999 0 99 0 95
OCTOBER 20,2025 THRU OCTOBER 25,2025

150 TRANSPORTATION - 20 HOUR BUS SAFETY COURSE - MARCO ESCOBEDO -199 E 34 6239 00 999 0 99 0 95
OCTOBER 14,2025 THRU OCTOBER 18,2025

300 TRANSPORTATION - 20 HOUR BUS SAFETY COURSE - AARON BLAY AND199 E 34 6239 00 999 0 99 0 95
SHASTA BLAY - OCTOBER 14,2025 THRU OCTOBER 18,2025

2.53E+08 ######## REGION 14 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER150 TRANSPORTATION - 20 HOUR BUS SAFETY COURSE - CARSON DERRYBERRY -199 E 34 6239 00 999 0 99 0 95
OCTOBER 14,2025 THRU OCTOBER 18,2025

150 TRANSPORTATION - 20 HOUR BUS SAFETY COURSE - MARIO ORTEGA -199 E 34 6239 00 999 0 99 0 95
OCTOBER 14,2025 THRU OCTOBER 18,2025

2.53E+08 ######## SCIENCE OF LEARNING CONSULTING2,400.00 One day of Dual Language classroom visits (2 consultants) to199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 25 0 15
support teaching and learning strategies in the Emergent
Bilingual program.

2.53E+08 ######## SCURRY COUNTY735.79 Invoice # 11102025- Star Expenses for 11/10/2025199 E 11 6219 95 001 0 29 0 15
2.53E+08 ######## SCURRY COUNTY EMS375 Scurry County EMS / Football Standby for Oct 2025199 E 36 6219 00 001 0 91 0 45

300 Scurry County EMS / Football Standby for Oct 2025199 E 36 6219 00 001 0 91 0 45
393.75 Scurry County EMS / Football Standby for Oct 2025199 E 36 6219 00 001 0 91 0 45



300 Scurry County EMS / Football Standby for Oct 2025199 E 36 6219 00 001 0 91 0 45
337.5 Scurry County EMS / Football Standby for Oct 2025199 E 36 6219 00 001 0 91 0 45

300 Scurry County EMS / Football Standby for Oct 2025199 E 36 6219 00 001 0 91 0 45
300 Scurry County EMS / Football Standby for Oct 2025199 E 36 6219 00 001 0 91 0 45

2.53E+08 ######## SCURRY COUNTY CLERK - ELECTION4,162.54 General Election- Contracted to Scurry County199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 0 10
966.36 General Election- Contracted to Scurry County199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 0 10

2.53E+08 ######## SKYWARD, INC116.67 Invoice 0000241292 BILLABLE SYSTEM SUPPORT199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 12
2.53E+08 ######## SOUTHWEST FOODSERVICE EXCELLENCE, LLC######## FOOD SERVICE FOR SEPTEMBER 2025 THRU JULY 2026240 E 35 6299 00 999 0 99 0 15
2.53E+08 ######## TAMRON USA, INC.250 AV - Lens repair199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 22 0 30

20 AV - Lens repair199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 22 0 30
2.53E+08 ######## TEXAS HOMELAND SECURITY & SOUND35 MAINTENANCE - ALARM MONITORING - DISTRICT WIDE (STEAM LAB)199 E 51 6269 00 999 0 99 0 15

5 MAINTENANCE - ALARM MONITORING - DISTRICT WIDE (STEAM LAB)199 E 51 6269 00 999 0 99 0 15
2.53E+08 ######## THE EMBROIDERY SHOP0 EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH B.ORNELAS199 E 41 6399 00 749 0 99 0 20

42 EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH B.ORNELAS199 E 41 6399 00 749 0 99 0 20
2.53E+08 ######## UNITED CANVAS & SLING, INC.18,650.00 Carson Ritter / Track Equipment - pole vault pit, cover199 E 36 6696 00 001 0 91 0 45

1,750.00 Carson Ritter / Track Equipment - pole vault pit, cover199 E 36 6696 00 001 0 91 0 45
615 Carson Ritter / Track Equipment - pole vault pit, cover199 E 36 6696 00 001 0 91 0 45

4,850.00 Carson Ritter / Track Equipment - pole vault pit, cover199 E 36 6696 00 001 0 91 0 45
800 Carson Ritter / Track Equipment - pole vault pit, cover199 E 36 6696 00 001 0 91 0 45

1,600.00 Carson Ritter / Track Equipment - pole vault pit, cover199 E 36 6696 00 001 0 91 0 45
2.53E+08 ######## UNITED SUPERMARKETS, LLC17.07 Water for Professional development199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 0 15

210.25 Culinary Arts - Food for classes199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
322.51 Culinary Arts - Food for classes199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30
137.17 Culinary Arts - Food for classes199 E 11 6399 82 001 0 22 0 30

2.53E+08 ######## WALSH GALLEGOS KYLE ROBINSON & ROALSON P.C.182.94 2022 Medicaid Cost Report Professional Services Rendered Through199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 0 10
15-Oct-25

2.53E+08 ######## WEST TEXAS FILTERS, INC6,256.81 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

2.53E+08 ######## WEST TEXAS FILTERS, INC862.78 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

523.59 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

85.92 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

3,056.92 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

402.75 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

1,252.81 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

130.67 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

2,197.69 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

331.15 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

110.75 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

4,205.32 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

533.42 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES



14.32 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLY & CHANGE OF HVAC FILTERS - ALL DISTRICT199 E 51 6319 01 999 0 99 0 90
CAMPUSES

2.53E+08 ######## WINKLER WATERWORKS2,171.04 MAINTENANCE - REPLACEMENT OF IRRIGATION - LEWIS FIELD199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
761.25 MAINTENANCE - REPLACEMENT OF IRRIGATION - LEWIS FIELD199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
604.88 MAINTENANCE - REPLACEMENT OF IRRIGATION - LEWIS FIELD199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90

3,150.00 MAINTENANCE - REPLACEMENT OF IRRIGATION - LEWIS FIELD199 E 51 6249 01 999 0 99 0 90
2.53E+08 ######## YOUNG, TONY 75.82 Classroom Supplies - Reimbursement199 E 11 6399 81 001 0 11 0 30
2.53E+08 ######## LUTZ, A'LEX 20 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/LT 1 - A'LEX KOONCE-LUTZ  - JAYTON CROSS199 E 13 6311 00 999 0 99 0 15

COUNTRY MEET - JAYTON, TX - OCTOBER 01,2025
2.53E+08 ######## MCMAHAND, WADE50.02 TRANSPORTATION - FUEL/ NEW BUS - WADE MCMAHAND- TYE, TX -199 E 34 6399 00 999 0 99 0 95

30-Sep-25
2.53E+08 ######## EECU 820 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## REGION XIV ESC ACP145 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## SCURRY COUNTY SCHOOL FCU12,810.18 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## SNYDER EDUCATION FOUNDATION586 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## TCG ADMINISTRATORS1,020.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

4,787.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
3,240.00 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
5,847.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

210.89 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY1,043.93 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

1,043.93 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2.53E+08 ######## HIGGINBOTHAM PUBLIC SECTOR, LLC527.65 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

1,251.64 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
589.96 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

2,986.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00
1,453.42 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

426.66 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2,848.33 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

844.02 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
306.5 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

1,400.76 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2,497.14 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
1,059.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

594 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
520.6 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00
338.5 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00

3,582.10 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00
1,062.60 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00

527.65 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
1,251.64 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

589.96 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2,986.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00
1,453.42 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

426.66 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2,848.33 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

844.02 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
306.5 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

1,400.76 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
2,497.14 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00
1,059.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00

594 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2159 00 000 0 00 0 00



520.6 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00
336.5 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00

2.53E+08 ######## HIGGINBOTHAM PUBLIC SECTOR, LLC3,559.50 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00
1,076.40 Payroll accrual863 L 00 2153 00 000 0 00 0 00



1394566, 1395943 - Invoice #202105438, 202105439, &  202105440





TRAINING - FT. WORTH, TX - OCTOBER 01, 2025 THRU OCTOBER 03,2025

TRAINING - FT. WORTH, TX - OCTOBER 01, 2025 THRU OCTOBER 03,2025

CONFERENCE - ALLEN, TX - OCTOBER 02, 2025 THRU OCTOBER 04,2025

CONFERENCE - ARLINGTON, TX - OCTOBER 01, 2025 THRU OCTOBER

ADVISORS CONFERENCE - SAN MARCOS, TX - OCTOBER 05, 2025 THRU

ADVISORS CONFERENCE - SAN MARCOS, TX - OCTOBER 05, 2025 THRU

FINANCE CONFERENCE - AUSTIN, TX - OCTOBER 07, 2025 THRU OCTOBER







Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready



Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready

Science, Current Events, Spelling, Vocabulary, Math, Ready









OCTOBER 16-17, 2025 - ROUND ROCK, TX - TASA teacher of the Year

OCTOBER 16-17, 2025 - ROUND ROCK, TX - TASA teacher of the Year

OCTOBER 16-17, 2025 - ROUND ROCK, TX - TASA teacher of the Year



2026 Summit //  Charlotte, North Carolina, April 30, 2026 - May

2026 Summit //  Charlotte, North Carolina, April 30, 2026 - May









Aguirre jeremy.aguirre@snyderisd.net Session# 62360/ October 2,















24x7 Comprehensive Support, Advanced HW, Firmware & General
Updates For the dates of 2025-09-01 through 2026-08-31

24x7 Comprehensive Support, Advanced HW, Firmware & General
Updates For the dates of 2025-09-01 through 2026-08-31











SHASTA BLAY - OCTOBER 14,2025 THRU OCTOBER 18,2025






